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Govt digvijay Autonomous PG College Rajnandgaon 
Admission Merit list -01 (Provisional) 

Student Name 

5 

This is inform to all selected students present with original & necessary 
documents for admission. (Date 01.07.24- 06.07.24) 

HARSH DEWANGAN 

TIKESHWAR SAHU 

GAYTRI 

AVON YADAV 

MUSKAN BANJARE 

LAKSHYATA DEWANGAN 

BADAL DAS 

KARAN KUMAR SAHU 

DOMAN SINGH MANDAVI 

JEEVAN KUMAR VARMA 

SHUBHI DIXIT 

ASHIT KUMAR 

Admission form 

10th marksheet 

12th Marksheet 

4 residential certificate 

caste certificate 

Session- 2024-25 

7 Migeration 

DCA Merit list 

DOB 

Incharge 

of Admission 

Category - General 

10/06/2005 

25/10/2006 

30/10/2005 

30/07/2006 

Supporting Documents(original & Photocopy): 

27/12/2005 

04/07/2003 

Gender 

07/09/2002 

20/05/2000 

MALE 

11/12/2005 FEMALE 

14/02/1994 

Place: Computer Science & Application department 

MALE 

24/12/2004 MALE 

FEMALE 

31/05/2005 MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

6 Transfer 
certificate/Character Certificate(TC/CC) 

MALE 

Cat. 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

GENERAL (UR) 

ST 

OBC 

GENERAL (UR) 

GENERAL (UR) 

% 

67.6 

62.2 

57.4 

49 

91 

82.8 

52 

47.8 

59.4 

81 

75 

60.6 

Principal 

Weightage 

Govt Digvijay Auto PG college 
Rajnandgaon 
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